1 SP Silicon Power P34A60 256GB NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD, 3D NAND
with SLC Cache, Up to 2200MB/s, M.2 2280 Internal Solid State
Drive for Desktop Laptop PC Computer | B07ZGK3K4V (
FIN-SP256GBP34A60M28 ) 
HSN:8523

₹1,287.29 1 ₹1,287.29 18% IGST ₹231.71 ₹1,519.00

TOTAL: ₹231.71 ₹1,519.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111b78y4CLdTJ6UOzWVNPpxd
Date & Time: 08/07/2023,
21:15:30 hrs Invoice Value: 

1,519.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxLC6qP46yOBNjIQeNaNjonhMthBzGBJ